NTRAP Neurotrauma Panel Group

Deborah M. Stein, MD, MPH
University of Maryland School of Medicine
Baltimore, Maryland
dstein@som.umaryland.edu

P. David Adelson, MD
Department of Neurosurgery, Mayo Clinic
Barrow Neurological Institute at Phoenix Children's Hospital
Division of Neurosurgery
Department of Child Health, University of Arizona
Phoenix, Arizona
Dadelson@phoenixchildrens.com

Beth M. Ansel, PhD
Department of Neurological Surgery
Indiana University School of Medicine
Indianapolis, Indiana
anselb@outlook.com

Randall M. Chesnut, MD
Department of Neurosurgery
Harborview Medical Center
University of Washington
Seattle, Washington
chesnutr@neurosurgery.washington.edu

David X. Cifu, MD
Department of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
Virginia Commonwealth University School of Medicine
Richmond, Virginia
david.cifu@vcuhealth.org

John G. DeVine, MD
Augusta University Health
Augusta, Georgia
jdevine@augusta.edu

Samuel M. Galvagno, DO, PhD
Department of Anesthesiology
University of Maryland School of Medicine
Baltimore, Maryland
sgalvagno@som.umaryland.edu

Daniel E. Gelb, MD
Department of Orthopaedics
University of Maryland School of Medicine
Baltimore, Maryland
dgelb@som.umaryland.edu

Joseph T. Giacino, PhD
Department of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
Harvard Medical School
Boston, Massachusetts
jgiacino@mgh.harvard.edu

Odette Harris, MD, MPH
Department of Neurosurgery
Stanford University
Palo Alto, California
odette@stanford.edu

Gregory Hawryluk, MD, PhD
Department of Neurosurgery
University of Manitoba
Winnipeg, Manitoba
ghawryluk@hsc.mb.ca

Christopher S. Kang, MD
Department of Emergency Medicine
Madigan Army Medicine Center
Tacoma, WA
christopher.s.kang@gmail.com

Ryan S. Kitagawa, MD
Department of Neurosurgery
McGovern Medical School
Houston, Texas
ryan.s.kitagawa@uth.tmc.edu

Geoffrey T. Manley, MD, PhD
Department of Neurosurgery
University of California, San Francisco School of Medicine
San Francisco, California
ManleyG@neurosurg.ucsf.edu

Karen A. McQuillan, MS, RN
University of Maryland School of Medicine
Baltimore, Maryland
KMCQUILL@umm.edu

Lisa H. Merck, MD, MPH, MA
Department of Emergency Medicine
UF College of Medicine
Gainesville, Florida
mrsmerck@gmail.com

David O. Okonkwo, MD, PhD
Department of Neurological Surgery
University of Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania
okonkwodo@upmc.edu

Mayur B. Patel, MD, MPH
Department of Surgery
Vanderbilt University School of Medicine
Nashville, Tennessee
mayur.b.patel@vumc.org

Claudia S. Robertson, MD
Department of Neurosurgery
Baylor College of Medicine
Houston, Texas
claudiar@bcm.edu

Ali Salim, MD
Department of Surgery
Brigham and Women's Hospital
Harvard Medical School
Boston, Massachusetts
asalim1@partners.org

Col. Stacy A. Shackelford
Joint Trauma System
Combat Support Agency
Defense Health Agency
stacy.a.shackelford.mil@mail.mil

Kevin N. Sheth, MD
Departments of Neurology and Neurosurgery
Yale School of Medicine
New Haven, Connecticut
kevin.sheth@yale.edu

Lori Shutter, MD
Departments of Critical Care Medicine, Neurology & Neurosurgery
University of Pittsburg
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania
shutterla@upmc.edu

Alex B. Valadka, MD
Department of Neurosurgery
Virginia Commonwealth University School of Medicine
Richmond, Virginia
avaladka@gmail.com

Charles E. Wade, PhD
Department of Surgery
McGovern Medical School
Houston, Texas
Charles.E.Wade@uth.tmc.edu

John Whyte, MD, PhD
Moss Rehabilitation Research Institute
Elkins Park, Pennsylvania
JWHYTE@einstein.edu
